
Adj A

Adj B
Adj C

SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP   

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London

Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon

Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London Adj B Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon Adj C Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

537 98.50 95.00 99.00 ## 1 100 98.00 95.00 98.00 ## 1 100 98.00 99.00 99.00 ## 1 100 300

530 86.00 88.00 85.00 ## 10 42 78.00 80.00 78.00 ## 11 41 78.00 81.00 77.00 ## 10 43 126

535 88.00 91.00 91.00 ## 8 46 83.00 81.00 85.00 ## 7 50 87.00 85.00 87.00 ## 7 50 146

514 94.00 93.50 95.00 ## 2 75 90.00 91.00 88.00 ## 3 65 94.00 93.00 93.00 ## 2 75 215

480 92.00 94.00 85.00 ## 7 50 79.00 83.00 81.00 ## 10 43 84.00 86.00 85.00 ## 8 46 139

511 90.00 88.00 94.00 ## 6 53 81.00 82.00 84.00 ## 8 47 89.00 85.00 88.00 ## 6 53 153

539 94.00 90.00 93.00 ## 4 60 92.00 90.00 87.50 ## 2 75 90.00 90.00 89.00 ## 3 65 200

541 93.00 88.00 92.00 ## 5 56 86.00 83.00 83.00 ## 5 56 88.00 89.00 90.00 ## 4 60 172

437 86.00 89.00 84.00 ## 10 42 80.00 82.00 83.00 ## 9 45 74.00 79.00 79.00 ## 11 41 128

820 88.00 92.00 90.00 ## 8 46 85.00 81.00 85.00 ## 6 53 85.00 84.00 86.00 ## 8 46 145

531 95.00 90.00 96.00 ## 3 65 87.00 84.00 83.00 ## 4 60 89.00 88.00 87.00 ## 5 56 181

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

537 100 100 100 300 1 LIAM COSTELLO MGL

514 75 65 75 215 2 KATIE COATES KIDD
539 60 75 65 200 3 ELLIE ARTHURS MGL
531 65 60 56 181 4 SARAH GALLAGHER DOHERTY PETRI
541 56 56 60 172 5 LUCY SHILLING HENNIGAN
511 53 47 53 153 6 ISABELLA WALSH CAREY
535 46 50 50 146 7 ALICE CRAIG MGL
820 46 53 46 145 8 MARIA MADDISON MGL
480 50 43 46 139 9 LEAH PEARSE KEANE
437 42 45 41 128 10 ANA NEVE SCANLON
530 42 41 43 126 11 CATRINA MILLETT MCHALE

14/02/2022



Adj A

Adj B

Adj C

 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  6  CHAMPIONSHIP

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast

Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon

Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  6  CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast Adj B Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon Adj C Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

915 73.00 70.00 ## 6 53 75.00 74.00 ## 7 50 85.00 80.00 ## 5 53 156

823 77.00 79.00 ## 1 87.5 78.00 82.00 ## 2 75 90.00 87.00 ## 1 100 262.5

849 79.00 77.00 ## 1 87.5 81.00 81.00 ## 1 100 87.00 85.00 ## 2 75 262.5

822 75.00 76.00 ## 5 56 77.00 76.00 ## 4 60 86.00 82.00 ## 3 65 181

434 71.00 70.00 ## 7 50 76.00 74.00 ## 5 54.5 85.00 80.00 ## 5 53 157.5

460 77.00 75.00 ## 4 60 77.00 73.00 ## 5 54.5 84.00 81.00 ## 5 53 167.5

409 78.00 77.00 ## 3 65 83.00 76.00 ## 3 65 84.00 83.00 ## 4 60 190

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  6  CHAMPIONSHIP

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

823 87.5 75 100 262.5 1 NIAMH BLENNAN MGL

849 87.5 100 75 262.5 1 LIAM HIGGINS LOUGHRAN
409 65 65 60 190 3 EMILIA TAYLOR SCANLON
822 56 60 65 181 4 AOIFE JORDAN SCANLON
460 60 54.5 53 167.5 5 MADDIE BUGLER MCCARRON
434 50 54.5 53 157.5 6 ALANNAH REES CAREY
915 53 50 53 156 7 ANNIE MALONEY TURLEY DUGGAN 

14/02/2022



Adj A

Adj B

Adj C

UNDER   7

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast

Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon

Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  7

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast Adj B Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon Adj C Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

975 73.00 75.00 ## 8 46 78.00 75.00 ## 6 51.5 75.00 73.00 ## 11 41 138.5

846 76.00 72.00 ## 8 46 71.00 71.00 ## 13 38 74.00 76.00 ## 10 43 127

819 70.00 71.00 ## 13 38 75.00 72.00 ## 11 41 70.00 75.00 ## 12 39 118

817 74.00 75.00 ## 7 50 73.00 76.00 ## 9 44 70.00 73.00 ## 13 38 132

854 77.00 79.00 ## 2 75 81.00 82.00 ## 3 65 82.00 84.00 ## 5 56 196

837 78.00 77.00 ## 3 62.5 77.00 75.00 ## 8 47 84.00 84.00 ## 2 75 184.5

428 77.00 76.00 ## 6 53 79.00 78.00 ## 5 56 80.00 81.00 ## 6 53 162

827 76.00 78.00 ## 5 56 84.00 83.00 ## 1 100 83.00 84.50 ## 3 62.5 218.5

850 71.00 73.00 ## 12 39 71.00 73.00 ## 12 39 76.00 79.00 ## 8 47 125

937 73.00 73.00 ## 10 42 77.00 76.00 ## 6 51.5 75.00 78.00 ## 9 45 138.5

430 78.00 77.00 ## 3 62.5 80.00 80.00 ## 4 60 83.50 84.00 ## 3 62.5 185

811 80.00 79.00 ## 1 100 82.00 83.00 ## 2 75 85.00 84.00 ## 1 100 275

822 72.00 74.00 ## 10 42 74.00 75.00 ## 9 44 79.00 81.00 ## 7 50 136

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  7

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

811 100 75 100 275 1 CLODAGH MCCARRON ZYLFIU MCCARRON 

827 56 100 62.5 218.5 2 KEAVY MAE BRAYNE MCCARRON
854 75 65 56 196 3 NIAMH PARKS JOYCE ODONNELL
430 62.5 60 62.5 185 4 RAFFERTY BOOKES-STEVENS BROOKS
837 62.5 47 75 184.5 5 ANNABELLE CAREY CAREY
428 53 56 53 162 6 JODIE HIGGINS MAGUIRE OSHEA
975 46 51.5 41 138.5 7 FLORENCE BUNNY PAKEMAN SCANLON
937 42 51.5 45 138.5 7 ORLAITH BOGUE SCANLON
822 42 44 50 136 9 ANNE CROSS DUFFY TRAVIS KING 
817 50 44 38 132 10 GRACE GILLESPIE SCANLON
846 46 38 43 127 11 AOIFE SHAW MCCARRON
850 39 39 47 125 12 NIAMH LANGAN KEEGAN
819 38 41 39 118 13 MAISIE SHARPE MATTHEWS

14/02/2022



Adj A

Adj B

Adj C

UNDER   8

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

FIONA DIGGINS

MICHAEL MCINERNEY

STELLA MOORE



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  8

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A FIONA DIGGINS Adj B MICHAEL MCINERNEY Adj C STELLA MOORE

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

862 78.00 75.00 73.00 ## 7 50 74.00 70.00 70.00 ## 6 51.5 82.00 83.00 84.00 ## 6 53 154.5

858 80.00 75.00 76.00 ## 5 56 76.00 75.00 78.00 ## 3 65 85.00 86.00 87.00 ## 2 75 196

890 81.00 77.00 75.00 ## 4 60 72.00 71.00 71.00 ## 6 51.5 83.00 84.00 84.00 ## 4 58 169.5

905 88.00 79.00 74.00 ## 3 65 73.00 73.00 73.00 ## 5 56 80.00 81.00 79.00 ## 7 50 171

891 78.00 76.00 73.00 ## 6 53 75.00 76.00 76.00 ## 4 60 83.00 84.00 84.00 ## 4 58 171

899 89.00 83.00 80.00 ## 2 75 83.00 84.00 83.00 ## 1 100 84.00 85.00 86.00 ## 3 65 240

897 90.00 82.00 81.00 ## 1 100 81.00 81.00 80.00 ## 2 75 87.00 88.00 89.00 ## 1 100 275

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  8

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

897 100 75 100 275 1 ELLIE MAI HEADD MCDERMOTT HEADD MCDERMOTT

899 75 100 65 240 2 AOIFE SKIRTT DUFFY TRAVIS KING
858 56 65 75 196 3 CELIA CAHILL WRIGHT AARON CROSBIE 
905 65 56 50 171 4 AMELIA BROWN GLENDARRAGH
891 53 60 58 171 4 ELLIE BOLGER MATTHEWS
890 60 51.5 58 169.5 6 GRACE PARTLETT MCGAHAN LEES
862 50 51.5 53 154.5 7 PATRICK OSULLIVAN MCGAHAN LEES

14/02/2022



Adj A

Adj B
Adj C

UNDER   9

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Eileen McLaughlin ADCRG - Glasgow

Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast

Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – Dublin



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  9

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Eileen McLaughlin ADCRG - Glasgow Adj B Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast Adj C Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – Dublin

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

719 72.00 75.00 75.00 ## 7 50 70.00 72.00 73.00 ## 8 47 78.00 77.00 77.00 ## 8 47 144

747 79.00 81.00 76.00 ## 3 65 78.00 76.00 81.00 ## 2 70 82.00 83.50 81.00 ## 2 75 210

487 77.00 80.00 77.00 ## 4 60 76.00 74.00 73.00 ## 6 53 81.50 80.00 76.00 ## 5 56 169

916 74.00 73.00 73.00 ## 8 46 69.00 72.00 72.00 ## 9 45 76.00 75.00 73.00 ## 9 45 136

891 73.00 74.00 73.00 ## 8 46 74.00 71.00 74.00 ## 7 50 76.00 78.00 79.00 ## 7 50 146

929 76.00 82.00 80.00 ## 2 75 77.00 78.00 80.00 ## 2 70 81.00 85.00 82.00 ## 1 100 245

901 80.00 81.50 78.00 ## 1 100 81.00 77.00 79.00 ## 1 100 82.50 83.00 80.00 ## 3 65 265

902 76.00 77.00 77.00 ## 5 56 79.00 75.00 78.00 ## 4 60 81.50 82.00 81.00 ## 4 60 176

763 75.00 76.00 74.00 ## 6 53 76.00 73.00 76.00 ## 5 56 79.00 78.00 78.00 ## 6 53 162

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  9

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

901 100 100 65 265 1 VALERIE SNIHUR CLADDAGH

929 75 70 100 245 2 LILIANA ORHAN EMMA MAY
747 65 70 75 210 3 LEO COATS MARIE CONNELL
902 56 60 60 176 4 SUMMER PARFITT SCANLON
487 60 53 56 169 5 BONNIE MARIE MORIARTY SCANLON
763 53 56 53 162 6 MARIE MCKEVER CLADDAGH
891 46 50 50 146 7 ORLAIGH GARRISH CAREY
719 50 47 47 144 8 DAISY MAY HAMILTON FRB
916 46 45 45 136 9 ROSIE SMITH TURLEY DUGGAN

14/02/2022



Adj A

Adj B
Adj C

 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  10 CHAMPIONSHIP

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London

Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon

Stella Moore ADCRG– Manchester



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  10 CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London Adj B Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon Adj C Stella Moore ADCRG– Manchester

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

928 86.00 85.00 84.00 ## 1 100 83.00 82.00 85.00 ## 1 100 87.00 88.00 89.00 ## 1 100 300

940 82.00 83.00 80.00 ## 3 65 78.00 80.00 80.00 ## 3 65 84.00 85.00 86.00 ## 3 65 195

764 79.00 82.00 80.00 ## 5 56 75.00 76.00 77.00 ## 5 56 81.00 83.00 84.00 ## 6 53 165

943 83.00 84.00 82.00 ## 2 75 77.00 81.00 82.00 ## 2 75 85.00 87.00 88.00 ## 2 75 225

931 80.00 81.00 81.00 ## 4 60 74.00 75.00 74.00 ## 7 50 82.00 84.00 85.00 ## 5 56 166

765 79.00 80.00 78.00 ## 7 50 76.00 80.00 77.00 ## 4 60 79.00 81.00 82.00 ## 7 50 160

933 81.00 82.00 77.00 ## 6 53 75.00 75.00 76.00 ## 6 53 83.00 84.00 85.00 ## 4 60 166

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  10 CHAMPIONSHIP

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

928 100 100 100 300 1 HANNAH MAHON CLADDAGH

943 75 75 75 225 2 ISLA DOHERTY DEVANEY TOGHER
940 65 65 65 195 3 SEAMUS DAY MCGAHAN LEES
931 60 50 56 166 4 SCARLETT ROSE VICKERAGE JOYCE ODONNELL
933 53 53 60 166 4 LILY HOPKINS CAREY
764 56 56 53 165 6 IMOGEN BAILEY KIDD
765 50 60 50 160 7 EMILY BURNS RODGERS

14/02/2022



Adj A

Adj B
Adj C

 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  11 CHAMPIONSHIP

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London

Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon

Eileen McLaughlin ADCRG - Glasgow



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  11 CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London Adj B Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon Adj C Eileen McLaughlin ADCRG - Glasgow

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

802 85.00 84.00 86.00 ## 1 100 88.00 90.00 90.00 ## 1 100 89.00 91.00 92.00 ## 1 100 300

793 78.00 80.50 80.00 ## 9 45 79.00 81.50 83.00 ## 6 51.5 82.00 86.00 85.00 ## 7 50 146.5

774 79.00 78.00 78.00 ## 11 39.33 80.00 78.00 76.00 ## 8 47 80.00 84.00 82.00 ## 11 41 127.33

724 80.00 81.50 81.00 ## 4 60 84.00 84.00 83.50 ## 3 65 85.00 88.00 86.00 ## 5 56 181

787 81.00 82.00 79.00 ## 5 54.5 81.00 82.00 85.00 ## 4 60 88.00 90.00 89.00 ## 2 75 189.5

791 77.00 78.00 82.00 ## 10 43 75.00 80.00 77.00 ## 10 43 83.00 83.00 83.50 ## 10 43 129

792 82.00 80.00 83.00 ## 3 65 78.00 79.00 76.00 ## 9 45 87.00 89.00 86.50 ## 3 65 175

789 79.00 77.00 79.00 ## 11 39.33 76.00 75.00 74.00 ## 12 39 81.00 82.00 82.50 ## 12 39 117.33

803 80.50 79.00 82.00 ## 7 50 81.50 82.00 80.00 ## 6 51.5 83.50 85.00 84.00 ## 8 47 148.5

788 82.00 80.00 80.00 ## 5 54.5 82.00 81.00 84.00 ## 5 56 84.50 84.00 87.00 ## 6 53 163.5

783 84.00 81.00 76.00 ## 8 47 77.00 76.00 78.00 ## 11 41 84.00 85.00 83.00 ## 9 45 133

722 80.00 77.00 78.00 ## 11 39.33 72.00 74.00 77.00 ## 13 38 81.00 80.00 81.00 ## 13 38 115.33

992 83.00 82.50 84.00 ## 2 75 83.00 85.00 85.00 ## 2 75 86.00 87.00 88.00 ## 4 60 210

12/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  11 CHAMPIONSHIP

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

802 100 100 100 300 1 CILLIAN MURRAY MCBDA

992 75 75 60 210 2 ELLEN LEAVENS MCGAHAN LEES
787 54.5 60 75 189.5 3 LILY MURPHY GLENDARRAGH
724 60 65 56 181 4 FREYA MULLERKEY MARIE CONNELL
792 65 45 65 175 5 HONOR SKY CONLON DEBORAH WHEELAN
788 54.5 56 53 163.5 6 NIAMH CONNOLLY FINBAR CONWAY
803 50 51.5 47 148.5 7 OLIVIA PATRICE SCANLON
793 45 51.5 50 146.5 8 ROSIE RUDDY TURLEY DUGGAN
783 47 41 45 133 9 LEXIE WALSH SCANLON
791 43 43 43 129 10 EMILY-ROSE HOURIHAN HENNIGAN
774 39.33 47 41 127.33 11 NAOMI JOWITT AILISHA COWMAN
789 39.33 39 39 117.33 12 MARY-KATE MURPHY IRISH DANCE ACD
722 39.33 38 38 115.33 13 SAOIRSE MAHONEY DONNA GRIFFIN

12/02/2022



Adj A

Adj B

Adj C

 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER 12  

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – Dublin

Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast

Eileen McLaughlin ADCRG - Glasgow



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER 12  

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – Dublin Adj B Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast Adj C Eileen McLaughlin ADCRG - Glasgow

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

856 88.00 88.50 89.00 ## 1 100 86.00 86.00 87.00 ## 2 75 86.00 88.00 89.00 ## 1 100 275

855 80.00 76.00 77.00 ## 10 43 85.00 83.00 81.00 ## 4 56.33 79.00 80.00 79.00 ## 11 41 140.33

878 79.00 80.00 82.00 ## 7 48.5 80.00 83.00 82.00 ## 7 50 81.00 83.00 82.50 ## 8 47 145.5

857 50.00 84.00 85.00 ## 11 41 50.00 82.00 84.00 ## 11 41 78.00 84.00 86.00 ## 6 53 135

729 81.00 82.00 78.00 ## 7 48.5 79.00 80.00 81.00 ## 9 44 81.50 82.50 81.00 ## 9 45 137.5

863 88.50 87.00 88.50 ## 2 75 89.00 89.00 90.00 ## 1 100 85.00 87.50 88.00 ## 2 75 250

751 80.50 78.00 80.00 ## 9 45 78.00 80.00 82.00 ## 9 44 80.00 81.00 82.00 ## 10 43 132

716 84.00 85.00 86.00 ## 3 65 83.00 82.00 84.00 ## 4 56.33 84.00 85.00 85.00 ## 3 60.33 181.66

732 80.00 81.00 82.00 ## 6 53 79.00 83.00 82.00 ## 8 47 82.00 82.00 83.00 ## 7 50 150

883 82.50 83.00 81.00 ## 5 56 84.00 82.00 83.00 ## 4 56.33 83.00 86.00 85.00 ## 3 60.33 172.66

874 50.00 77.00 74.00 ## 12 39 50.00 78.00 78.00 ## 12 39 60.00 79.00 78.00 ## 12 39 117

743 82.00 86.00 84.00 ## 4 60 84.00 85.00 83.00 ## 3 65 83.50 86.50 84.00 ## 3 60.33 185.33

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER 12  

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

856 100 75 100 275 1 LAUREN GALLAGHER HENNIGAN

863 75 100 75 250 2 EILIS GAUGHAN MCGAHAN
743 60 65 60.33 185.33 3 MOLLY YOUNG WARD MALLINSON
716 65 56.33 60.33 181.66 4 ELLA ROSE HURSIT MCGHAN LEES
883 56 56.33 60.33 172.66 5 LUCIE PETERS MCGAHAN LEES
732 53 47 50 150 6 NIAMH CAPALDI SCANLON
878 48.5 50 47 145.5 7 ROBYN BENNETT SCANLON
855 43 56.33 41 140.33 8 NIAMH MCFELLAN MCGHAN LEES
729 48.5 44 45 137.5 9 LILY GRACE GIBBS GLENDARAGH
857 41 41 53 135 10 PENNY BARTON DUFFY TRAVIS KING
751 45 44 43 132 11 ROSIE GRATY SCANLON
874 39 39 39 117 12 LUKE MCMARROW MCGUIRE OSHEA

14/02/2022



Adj A

Adj B

Adj C

 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER 13 

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – Dublin

Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast

Eileen McLaughlin ADCRG - Glasgow



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER 13 

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – Dublin Adj B Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast Adj C Eileen McLaughlin ADCRG - Glasgow

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

730 88.50 88.00 89.50 ## 1 100 89.00 90.00 90.00 ## 1 100 90.00 92.00 92.00 ## 1 100 300

734 83.00 83.50 85.50 ## 5 56 82.00 82.00 80.00 ## 9 43 82.50 84.50 82.50 ## 11 41 140

727 77.00 76.00 86.00 ## 11 41 81.00 81.00 82.00 ## 9 43 81.00 81.00 85.00 ## 13 38 122

875 78.00 81.00 84.50 ## 8 47 87.00 85.00 85.00 ## 4 60 87.00 86.00 87.00 ## 6 53 160

717 86.00 87.00 87.50 ## 3 65 85.00 84.00 86.00 ## 5 56 89.00 90.00 91.00 ## 3 65 186

739 79.00 81.00 83.00 ## 9 44 78.00 77.00 82.00 ## 14 37 83.00 82.00 83.00 ## 12 39 120

876 75.00 78.00 80.00 ## 14 37 77.00 79.00 82.00 ## 13 38 79.00 80.00 81.00 ## 14 37 112

870 78.50 82.00 75.00 ## 13 38 80.00 81.00 79.00 ## 12 39 84.50 87.50 82.00 ## 7 50 127

731 81.00 85.00 85.00 ## 6 51.5 80.00 83.00 83.00 ## 8 47 84.00 84.00 83.50 ## 10 43 141.5

864 83.50 86.00 87.00 ## 4 60 86.00 87.00 86.00 ## 3 65 88.00 86.00 89.00 ## 4 60 185

859 88.00 88.50 89.00 ## 2 75 88.00 86.00 89.00 ## 2 75 91.00 91.00 90.00 ## 2 75 225

866 83.00 84.00 84.00 ## 6 51.5 82.00 82.00 84.00 ## 7 50 86.00 87.00 88.00 ## 5 56 157.5

861 80.00 83.00 80.00 ## 9 44 84.00 85.00 81.00 ## 6 53 83.50 85.00 84.00 ## 9 45 142

892 79.50 80.00 79.00 ## 12 39 81.00 82.00 81.00 ## 9 43 85.00 83.50 85.00 ## 8 47 129

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER 13 

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

730 100 100 100 300 1 AVA FOLEN MCGAHAN LEES

859 75 75 75 225 2 ANNA BORISENKO CEIM OIR
717 65 56 65 186 3 KATY LI DEVANEY TOGHER
864 60 65 60 185 4 LEILA THOMPSON KELLEY ACADEMY
875 47 60 53 160 5 LILLY MCMORROW MCGUIRE OSHEA
866 51.5 50 56 157.5 6 CHLOE CORRIGAN MCGAHAN LEES
861 44 53 45 142 7 NATHAN OSULLIVAN MCGAHAN LEES
731 51.5 47 43 141.5 8 SIMONE ROGERS CARA GAEL
734 56 43 41 140 9 CASH ROBBSON MARIE CONNELL
892 39 43 47 129 10 LILY BOLGER MATTHEWS
870 38 39 50 127 11 COCO GIBBONS CAREY
727 41 43 38 122 12 AOIFE CHERITON DEVANGH TOGHER
739 44 37 39 120 13 OLIVIA BARRY CAREY
876 37 38 37 112 14 KACIE COLE MCHALE 

14/02/2022



Adj A

Adj B

Adj C

 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  14 CHAMPIONSHIP

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – Dublin

Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon

Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  14 CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – Dublin Adj B Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon Adj C Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

814 82.25 83.75 85.50 ## 5 56 76.00 77.00 79.00 ## 10 42 80.00 82.00 80.00 ## 12 39 137

848 80.00 84.00 84.00 ## 8 47 75.00 78.00 80.00 ## 9 45 84.00 85.00 84.00 ## 5 56 148

830 82.00 83.00 75.00 ## 12 39 77.00 80.00 78.00 ## 8 47 83.00 83.00 80.00 ## 10 42 128

823 85.00 87.00 85.50 ## 3 65 84.00 88.00 83.00 ## 3 65 86.00 87.00 87.00 ## 2 70 200

772 83.50 84.50 82.50 ## 6 53 80.00 84.00 81.00 ## 4 60 82.00 85.00 83.00 ## 7 50 163

847 82.50 84.00 81.00 ## 9 45 78.00 77.00 82.00 ## 7 50 86.00 84.00 85.00 ## 4 60 155

845 81.00 82.00 81.50 ## 10 43 75.00 78.00 79.00 ## 10 42 83.00 81.00 82.00 ## 10 42 127

844 86.00 88.00 88.00 ## 1 100 86.00 90.00 90.00 ## 1 100 88.00 90.00 89.00 ## 1 100 300

838 84.00 83.00 82.00 ## 7 50 79.00 82.00 81.00 ## 6 53 82.00 83.00 83.00 ## 8 47 150

427 83.00 86.00 83.00 ## 4 60 78.00 83.00 83.00 ## 5 56 84.00 84.00 84.00 ## 6 53 169

816 85.50 87.00 86.00 ## 2 75 83.00 86.00 87.00 ## 2 75 87.00 87.00 86.00 ## 2 70 220

819 80.50 81.00 79.00 ## 11 41 74.00 76.00 78.00 ## 12 39 82.00 84.00 81.00 ## 9 45 125

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  14 CHAMPIONSHIP

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

844 100 100 100 300 1 TOBY MCCUINNESS CLADDAGH

816 75 75 70 220 2 SIENNA SKEHILL CELTIC HEARTS
823 65 65 70 200 3 TILLY BROWN TRAINOR
427 60 56 53 169 4 SIOBHAN COLLEY MCCARRON
772 53 60 50 163 5 AISLIN BURKE TURLEY DUGGAN
847 45 50 60 155 6 CALLUM SCHROEYERS MCGANN LEES
838 50 53 47 150 7 ISOBEL HAYNES MCGANN LEES
848 47 45 56 148 8 LOIS CAMERON LOUGHRAN
814 56 42 39 137 9 AOIFE MAI KEOGH CLADDAGH
830 39 47 42 128 10 ELEN CAHILL DONNA GRIFFIN 
845 43 42 42 127 11 OLIVIA OMAR BROOKES
819 41 39 45 125 12 RYAN MADDISON MCGANN LEES

14/02/2022



Adj A

Adj B
Adj C

 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  15 CHAMPIONSHIP

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – Dublin

Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon

Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  15 CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – Dublin Adj B Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon Adj C Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

852 88.00 89.00 89.00 ## 2 75 83.00 85.00 87.00 ## 4 60 82.00 85.00 86.00 ## 4 60 195

818 77.00 79.00 80.00 ## 14 36.5 74.00 77.00 81.00 ## 11 40 78.00 82.00 81.00 ## 13 37.5 114

826 83.00 82.00 84.00 ## 12 39 75.00 77.00 80.00 ## 11 40 86.00 87.00 85.00 ## 3 65 144

842 80.00 79.00 77.00 ## 14 36.5 73.00 76.00 78.00 ## 14 36.5 77.00 80.00 81.00 ## 15 36 109

796 85.50 88.00 87.50 ## 3 62.5 76.00 80.00 84.00 ## 9 45 81.00 83.00 84.00 ## 10 43 150.5

813 85.00 86.00 88.50 ## 5 54.5 85.00 83.00 85.00 ## 5 56 80.00 85.00 85.00 ## 8 47 157.5

824 84.50 87.50 85.00 ## 9 45 88.00 90.00 87.00 ## 1 100 82.00 84.00 83.00 ## 9 45 190

816 86.50 85.00 86.50 ## 7 50 73.00 76.00 76.00 ## 16 35 80.00 80.00 81.00 ## 13 37.5 122.5

815 83.50 84.00 84.50 ## 11 41 82.00 84.00 80.00 ## 7 50 84.00 85.00 83.00 ## 5 54.5 145.5

766 84.00 87.00 86.50 ## 8 47 80.00 88.00 84.00 ## 6 53 83.00 84.00 84.00 ## 7 50 150

825 79.00 80.00 50.00 ## 16 35 75.00 76.00 76.00 ## 14 36.5 81.00 82.00 50.00 ## 16 35 106.5

840 86.00 86.50 87.00 ## 5 54.5 77.00 78.00 81.00 ## 10 43 85.00 83.00 84.00 ## 5 54.5 152

820 77.00 83.00 79.00 ## 13 38 75.00 77.00 78.00 ## 13 38 83.00 82.00 81.00 ## 11 41 117

821 86.00 87.00 88.00 ## 3 62.5 84.00 85.00 90.00 ## 2 75 85.00 86.00 90.00 ## 2 75 212.5

839 88.50 90.00 89.50 ## 1 100 82.00 87.00 88.00 ## 3 65 90.00 92.00 89.00 ## 1 100 265

829 84.00 85.00 86.00 ## 10 43 78.00 81.00 83.00 ## 8 47 82.00 80.00 81.00 ## 12 39 129

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  15 CHAMPIONSHIP

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

839 100 65 100 265 1 OLIVIA DELANEY MCGANN LEES

821 62.5 75 75 212.5 2 GARY DOHERTY MCBDA
852 75 60 60 195 3 FEIN FARRELL CLADDAGH
824 45 100 45 190 4 LAURA CAROLEO CELTIC HEARTS
813 54.5 56 47 157.5 5 DOMINIC HONESSY GIBBS CEIM OIR
840 54.5 43 54.5 152 6 JAYDA NSAJJA MCGANN LEES
796 62.5 45 43 150.5 7 KEELEY WARD DEBORAH WHEELAN
766 47 53 50 150 8 EMILY BURNS RODGERS
815 41 50 54.5 145.5 9 ROISIN DUGLAS CURLEY BRENNAN
826 39 40 65 144 10 MIA HARRIS KIDD
829 43 47 39 129 11 MADDIE MCDAID KIDD
816 50 35 37.5 122.5 12 EVA HEANEY CEIM OIR
820 38 38 41 117 13 AMY BISSETT MATTHEWS
818 36.5 40 37.5 114 14 AINE RILEY MCHALE
842 36.5 36.5 36 109 15 JOSHUA PEPLER KEEGAN
825 35 36.5 35 106.5 16 LAUREN PATRICE SCANLON

14/02/2022



Adj A

Adj B

Adj C

 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  16 CHAMPIONSHIP

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London

Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon

Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  16 CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London Adj B Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon Adj C Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

435 88.00 85.00 91.00 ## 1 100 80.00 80.00 83.00 ## 5 56 90.00 90.00 89.00 ## 3 65 221

442 80.00 81.00 82.00 ## 9 44 77.00 76.00 80.00 ## 8 47 78.00 82.00 80.00 ## 9 45 136

432 79.00 81.00 83.00 ## 9 44 76.00 77.00 79.00 ## 9 44 81.00 81.00 82.00 ## 7 50 138

431 82.00 84.00 93.00 ## 4 60 82.00 83.00 86.00 ## 3 65 82.00 86.00 87.00 ## 5 56 181

851 84.00 82.00 79.00 ## 7 50 77.00 78.00 77.00 ## 9 44 83.00 85.00 85.00 ## 6 53 147

451 87.00 84.00 89.00 ## 3 65 86.00 88.00 88.00 ## 1 100 92.00 94.00 90.00 ## 1 100 265

477 83.00 80.00 85.00 ## 6 53 75.00 76.00 79.00 ## 11 41 77.00 77.00 81.00 ## 10 42 136

433 86.00 82.00 87.00 ## 5 56 83.00 86.00 87.00 ## 2 75 87.00 90.00 89.00 ## 4 60 191

853 81.00 83.00 78.00 ## 11 41 78.00 80.00 77.00 ## 6 53 79.00 84.00 80.00 ## 8 47 141

436 85.00 86.00 90.00 ## 2 75 81.00 82.00 85.00 ## 4 60 91.00 92.00 92.00 ## 2 75 210

476 81.00 79.00 84.00 ## 8 47 79.00 77.00 78.00 ## 7 50 77.00 78.00 80.00 ## 10 42 139

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  16 CHAMPIONSHIP

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

451 65 100 100 265 1 JOSIE BOGLE AARON CROSBIE

435 100 56 65 221 2 GRACE DAVITT WARD MALLINSON
436 75 60 75 210 3 CONNIE BROWN SCANLON
433 56 75 60 191 4 EMMA EATON CEIM OIR
431 60 65 56 181 5 FREYA AKERS-HEART WARD MALLINSON
851 50 44 53 147 6 GRACE BUTTERWORTH KEEGAN
853 41 53 47 141 7 ALEX VICKELAGE JOYCE O'DONNELL
476 47 50 42 139 8 JULIA LOFTUS CAREY
432 44 44 50 138 9 AMBER FORD CEIM OIR
442 44 47 45 136 10 JESS TURNER GLENDARRAGH
477 53 41 42 136 10 SDYNEY ROBSON MARIE CONNELL

14/02/2022



Adj A

Adj B
Adj C

 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  17 CHAMPIONSHIP

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London

Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon

Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  17 CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London Adj B Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon Adj C Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

482 82.00 84.50 83.00 ## 16 35 79.00 84.00 86.50 ## 10 43 86.00 88.00 86.00 ## 9 45 123

446 85.00 87.00 91.00 ## 4 60 78.00 82.00 85.00 ## 13 38 90.00 93.00 92.00 ## 1 100 198

483 83.00 81.00 86.00 ## 14 36.5 80.00 80.00 82.00 ## 14 37 87.00 85.00 85.00 ## 11 41 114.5

479 85.50 88.00 84.00 ## 10 43 82.00 85.00 87.00 ## 7 50 80.00 84.00 84.00 ## 13 38 131

440 84.00 86.00 90.00 ## 5 56 86.00 83.00 94.00 ## 3 65 50.00 89.00 89.00 ## 16 35 156

448 88.00 84.00 93.00 ## 2 75 90.00 86.00 92.00 ## 2 75 88.00 90.00 90.00 ## 4 58 208

489 84.00 86.50 85.00 ## 12 39 84.00 85.00 81.00 ## 9 45 87.00 91.00 87.00 ## 7 50 134

456 82.00 84.00 86.00 ## 13 38 81.00 78.00 80.00 ## 15 35.5 79.00 80.00 84.00 ## 14 37 110.5

481 81.00 83.00 84.00 ## 17 34 77.00 76.00 79.00 ## 18 33 70.00 74.00 77.00 ## 18 33 100

413 86.00 85.00 88.00 ## 8 47 87.00 90.00 85.00 ## 4 60 89.00 90.00 88.00 ## 6 53 160

470 84.50 86.00 89.00 ## 6 51.5 78.00 79.00 78.00 ## 17 34 81.00 84.00 86.00 ## 12 39 124.5

469 86.50 87.00 86.00 ## 6 51.5 85.00 86.00 83.50 ## 6 53 88.00 91.00 89.00 ## 4 58 162.5

449 83.00 84.00 80.00 ## 18 33 81.50 82.00 84.00 ## 11 41 73.00 78.00 76.00 ## 17 34 108

441 87.00 86.50 85.00 ## 9 45 91.00 92.00 90.00 ## 1 100 89.00 92.00 91.00 ## 2 75 220

452 85.00 87.00 84.00 ## 11 41 83.50 83.00 86.00 ## 8 47 85.00 86.00 87.00 ## 10 43 131

821 81.00 84.00 85.00 ## 14 36.5 77.00 80.00 82.00 ## 15 35.5 79.00 80.00 83.00 ## 15 36 108

475 89.00 85.00 92.00 ## 1 100 79.50 82.00 85.00 ## 12 39 88.00 90.00 91.00 ## 3 65 204

495 87.00 89.00 88.00 ## 3 65 84.50 86.00 88.00 ## 5 56 86.00 89.00 88.00 ## 8 47 168

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  17 CHAMPIONSHIP

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

441 45 100 75 220 1 ELLIE REED CLADDAGH

448 75 75 58 208 2 SE O TOOLE BROOKS
475 100 39 65 204 3 ERIN MACMILLAN CLADDAGH
446 60 38 100 198 4 HANNAH MANNERS CIDON DEBORAH WHEELAN
495 65 56 47 168 5 LIZZIE ANDERSON MGL
469 51.5 53 58 162.5 6 FREYA MCMAHON MGL
413 47 60 53 160 7 LOUISE SANDERS MGL
440 56 65 35 156 8 FINLAY HOWAT TURLEY DUGGAN
489 39 45 50 134 9 LEONA THOMAS BRAGAZZA HEADD MCDERMOTT
479 43 50 38 131 10 SOPHIE PALKHOUSE DEVANEY TOGHER
452 41 47 43 131 10 NATALIE RIGG CELTIC HEARTS
470 51.5 34 39 124.5 12 ERIN OGRADY TURLEY DUGGAN
482 35 43 45 123 13 SIOBHAN SWEENEY SCANLON
483 36.5 37 41 114.5 14 CAOIMHE REILLY SCANLON
456 38 35.5 37 110.5 15 ALICE LAND MCCARRON
449 33 41 34 108 16 MADELEINE CARTWRIGHT CAREY
821 36.5 35.5 36 108 16 KAITLIN BISSETT MATTHEWS
481 34 33 33 100 18 LOLA BURNS MCHALE

14/02/2022



Adj A

Adj B

Adj C

 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  19

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London

Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon

Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  19

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London Adj B Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon Adj C Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

443 83.00 80.00 82.00 ## 12 39 81.00 80.00 80.00 ## 12 39 79.00 81.00 83.00 ## 12 39 117

517 86.00 82.00 89.00 ## 8 47 84.00 85.00 83.00 ## 7 50 81.00 85.00 86.00 ## 10 42 139

490 88.00 92.00 94.00 ## 2 75 86.00 87.00 93.00 ## 3 65 92.00 92.00 92.00 ## 3 62.5 202.5

528 89.00 93.00 93.00 ## 1 100 90.00 91.00 88.00 ## 1 100 94.00 93.00 91.00 ## 2 75 275

542 85.00 87.00 90.00 ## 7 50 88.00 86.00 91.00 ## 4 60 89.00 88.00 87.00 ## 7 50 160

544 83.00 84.00 80.00 ## 11 41 80.00 82.00 85.00 ## 9 45 83.00 86.00 83.00 ## 10 42 128

543 86.00 89.00 89.00 ## 5 54.5 87.00 88.00 89.00 ## 5 56 93.00 93.00 94.00 ## 1 100 210.5

523 82.00 86.00 80.00 ## 10 43 81.00 83.00 84.00 ## 8 47 84.00 84.00 85.00 ## 9 45 135

538 87.00 90.00 89.00 ## 4 60 85.00 84.00 86.00 ## 6 53 89.00 88.00 88.00 ## 6 53 166

447 84.00 87.00 85.00 ## 9 45 82.00 81.00 82.00 ## 10 43 87.00 86.00 87.00 ## 8 47 135

527 88.50 91.00 92.00 ## 3 65 86.50 90.00 92.00 ## 2 75 91.00 92.00 90.00 ## 5 56 196

516 85.00 88.00 91.00 ## 5 54.5 80.00 81.00 83.00 ## 11 41 92.00 92.00 92.00 ## 3 62.5 158

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  19

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

528 100 100 75 275 1 TEGAN MCCONAMY MCBDA

543 54.5 56 100 210.5 2 GRACE MCGRORY TURLEY DUGGAN
490 75 65 62.5 202.5 3 HOLLY VENIBLES TURLEY DUGGAN
527 65 75 56 196 4 ELEANOR MURRAY MCBDA
538 60 53 53 166 5 AINE MANNION SCANLON
542 50 60 50 160 6 RILEY MISZKURKA-MORRISON CAREY
516 54.5 41 62.5 158 7 HANNAH HUNT MARIE CONNELL
517 47 50 42 139 8 POPPY ALLEN MGL
523 43 47 45 135 9 AMAIA DSOUZA MGL
447 45 43 47 135 9 GEORGIA SCHROEYERS MGL
544 41 45 42 128 11 MILLIE SEMPLE TURLEY DUGGAN
443 39 39 39 117 12 MOLLY TURNER GLENDARRAGH

14/02/2022


